Intermediate

Present Perfect Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 10

Q3FBW10

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Present Perfect Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

(not/ arrive) at the meeting on time?

(not / complete) your task on time?

(teach) the lesson?

(merge) with another company?

(overcome) their injuries?

(excavate) the ancient ruins?

(achieve) with the new marketing strategy?

(not/ finish) your report yet?

(misplace) their toys?

(prune) in the rose garden?

(implement) the new policy?

(decide) about the new project proposal?

(travel) to for their anniversary?

(discuss) about the budget in the meeting?

(put) my keys?

(camp) in the wilderness?

(organize) a protest?

(sleep) all day?

(go) on vacation?

(close) down?

(buy) for his wedding?

(design) the new bridge?

(dedicate) the book to?

(stall) ?

Why you
Why you
How the teacher
Why the company
How the athlete
Where the archaeologists
What we
Why you
Why the boys
What the gardener
How the government
What they
Where his parents
What we
Where you
Where the tourists
Why the students
Where the cat
Where the neighbors
Why the store
What his sister
How the engineer
What the author
Why the project
Why Ronald

(not / answer) his phone yet?
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Answer Sheet (Q3FBW10)

Present Perfect Tense: Wh- Questions: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 10

1) haven't/arrived
2) haven't/ completed
3) has/taught
4) has/merged
5) has/overcome
6) have/excavated
7) have/achieved
8) haven't/finished
9) have / misplaced
10) has/pruned
11) has/implemented
12) have/decided
13) have/traveled
14) have / discussed
15) have/put
16) have / camped
17) have / organized
18) has/slept
19) have/gone
20) has/closed
21) has/bought
22) has/designed
23) has/dedicated
24) has/stalled

25) hasn't/answered
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